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Doggersbhank 1780 MY 'Skagerrak’

LOA (m): 18.80 m Doggersbank 1780 MY "Skagerrak" is, according her

builders, the best Doggersbank MY they ever build. Her
Beam (m): 4.85m classic sleek lines give her a majestic appearance and
Draft (m): 1.6 m her luxurious teak interior, including her central
heating system, provide a very cosy ambiance.

Engines: 1x 220hp MTU

Cabins: 3 L . . . .
The technical installations in her engineroom, build

Homeport: Netherlands with a lot of SS piping, are of super yacht quality.

Price: € (not set) Among others she is provided with Koop Nautic

hydraulics as stabilizers, bowthruster and river pilot.

Skagerrak has had only two owners until today, who
both always kept er in an immaculate condition.
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Model:

LOA (m):

Beam (m):
Draft (m):

Year:

Hull Material:
Cabins:
Sleeping places:

Number of main engine(s):

Power of main engine(s) (hp):

Brand of main engine(s):

Price:

VAT status:
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1780 MY
18.80 m
4.85m
1.6m
1991
Steel

3

6

1

220
MTU

€ (not set)

Paid
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These particulars are given in good faith as supplied but cannot be guaranteed and cannot
be used for contracts.




